HUPFER

Stationary shelving set norm 20 with slatted we make work flow

shelf

Technical data

Modular dimension:

Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)
Weight:

Width:

Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

GN container for storage, transport, distribution and delivery of hot and cold meals.

150 mm
658 kgCODe
31 kg

2650 mm
400 mm

1600 mm

Deep-drawn container in hygienic design, made of high-quality stainless steel. Container as per Gastronorm EN

631 und DIN 66075.

Time and date of the request: All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer

23.10.2025, 06:04:24

Hupfer - Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD - Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD - Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 - Fax: +49 2541 805-111

info@hupfer.de - www.hupfer.com



