

Stationary shelving set norm 20 with slatted shelf

HUPFER
we make work flow

Technical data



Modular dimension:	150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)	658 kgCO ₂ e
Weight:	31 kg
Width:	2650 mm
Depth:	400 mm
Height:	1600 mm

Similar to illustration, technical modifications reserved. Without decoration.

GN container for storage, transport, distribution and delivery of hot and cold meals.

Deep-drawn container in hygienic design, made of high-quality stainless steel. Container as per Gastronorm EN 631 und DIN 66075.

Time and date of the request:
20.05.2026, 08:19:42

All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer